Le
lo
n
Al
um
in
um
 C

A higher voltage capacitor may be
used in a lower voltage application
mouser.com/lelon
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
10 Volts (13V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA101M1ABK0511P	 RGA101M1ABK-0511P	 100	 5x11
140-RGA681M1ABK1012P	 RGA681M1ABK-1012P	 680	 10x12
500 10001 100
Price Each
16 Volt (20V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA220M1CBK0511P	 RGA220M1CBK-0511P	 22	 5x11
140-RGA470M1CBK0511P	 RGA470M1CBK-0511P	 47	 5x11
140-RGA101M1CBK0611P	 RGA101M1CBK-0611P	 100	 6.3x11
140-RGA221M1CBK0811P	 RGA221M1CBK-0811P	 220	 8x11.5
140-RGA331M1CBK0811P	 RGA331M1CBK-0811P	 330	 8x11.5
140-RGA471M1CBK1012P	 RGA471M1CBK-1012P	 470	 10x12
140-RGA681M1CBK1020P	 RGA681M1CBK-1020P	 680	 10x20
140-RGA102M1CBK1020P	 RGA102M1CBK-1020P	 1000	 10x 20
140-RGA222M1CBK1325P	 RGA222M1CBK-1325P	 2200	 13x25
140-RGA472M1CBK1625P	 RGA472M1CBK-1625P	 4700	 16x25
500 10001 100
Price Each
25 Volt (32V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA100M1EBK0511P	 RGA100M1EBK-0511P	 10	 5x11
140-RGA220M1EBK0511P	 RGA220M1EBK-0511P	 22	 5x11
140-RGA330M1EBK0511P	 RGA330M1EBK-0511P	 33	 5x11
140-RGA470M1EBK0511P	 RGA470M1EBK-0511P	 47	 5X11
140-RGA101M1EBK0611P	 RGA101M1EBK-0611P	 100	 6.3x11
140-RGA221M1EBK0811P	 RGA221M1EBK-0811P	 220	 8x11.5
140-RGA331M1EBK1012P	 RGA331M1EBK-1012P	 330	 10x12
140-RGA471M1EBK1012P	 RGA471M1EBK-1012P	 470	 10x12
140-RGA102M1EBK1320P	 RGA102M1EBK-1320P	 1000	 13x20
140-RGA222M1EBK1625P	 RGA222M1EBK-1625P	 2200	 16x25
500 10001 100
Price Each
100 Volt (125V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGAR47M2ABK0511P	RGAR47M2ABK-0511P	 0.47	 5x11
140-RGA1R0M2ABK0511P	RGA010M2ABK-0511P	 1.0	 5x11
140-RGA4R7M2ABK0611P	RGA4R7M2ABK-0611P	 4.7	 6.3x11
140-RGA100M2ABK0811P	 RGA100M2ABK-0811P	 10	 8x11
140-RGA220M2ABK0811P	 RGA220M2ABK-0811P	 22	 8x11
140-RGA470M2ABK1012P	 RGA470M2ABK-1012P	 47	 10x12
140-RGA101M2ABK1320P	 RGA101M2ABK-1320P	 100	 13x20
140-RGA471M2ABK1836P	 RGA471M2ABK-1836P	 470	 18x36
140-RGA681M2ABK1836P	 RGA681M2ABK-1836P	 680	 18x36
500 10001 100
Price Each
160 Volt (200V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA1R0M2CBK0511P	RGA010M2CBK-0511P	 1.0	 5x11
140-RGA2R2M2CBK0611P	RGA2R2M2CBK-0611P	 2.2	 6.3x11
140-RGA4R7M2CBK0611P	RGA4R7M2CBK-0611P	 4.7	 6.3x11
140-RGA100M2CBK1012P	 RGA100M2CBK-1012P	 10	 10x12.5
140-RGA220M2CBK1020P	 RGA220M2CBK-1020P	 22	 10x20
140-RGA470M2CBK1325P	 RGA470M2CBK-1325P	 47	 13x26
140-RGA101M2CBK1625P	 RGA101M2CBK-1625P	 100	 16x25
500 10001 100
Price Each
250 Volt (300V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA1R0M2EBK0511P	RGA010M2EBK-0511P	 1.0	 5x11
140-RGA2R2M2EBK0611P	RGA2R2M2EBK-0611P	 2.2	 6.3x11
140-RGA4R7M2EBK1016P	RGA4R7M2EBK-1016P	 4.7	 10x16
140-RGA100M2EBK1016P	 RGA100M2EBK-1016P	 10	 10x16
140-RGA220M2EBK1320P	 RGA220M2EBK-1320P	 22	 13x20
140-RGA470M2EBK1325P	 RGA470M2EBK-1325P	 47	 13x25
140-RGA101M2EBK1636P	 RGA101M2EBK-1636P	 100	 16x35.5
500 10001 100
Price Each
35 Volt (44V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA100M1VBK0511P	 RGA100M1VBK-0511P	 10	 5x11
140-RGA220M1VBK0511P	 RGA220M1VBK-0511P	 22	 5x11
140-RGA330M1VBK0611P	 RGA330M1VBK-0611P	 33	 6.3x11
140-RGA470M1VBK0611P	 RGA470M1VBK-0611P	 47	 6.3x11
140-RGA101M1VBK0811P	 RGA101M1VBK-0811P	 100	 8x11.5
140-RGA221M1VBK1012P	 RGA221M1VBK-1012P	 220	 10x12
140-RGA331M1VBK1016P	 RGA331M1VBK-1016P	 330	 10x16
140-RGA471M1VBK1016P	 RGA471M1VBK-1016P	 470	 10x16
140-RGA102M1VBK1316P	 RGA102M1VBK-1316P	 1000	 13x20
500 10001 100
Price Each
50 Volt (63V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA1R0M1HBK0511P	RGA010M1HBK-0511P	 1.0	 5x11
140-RGA2R2M1HBK0511P	RGA2R2M1HBK-0511P	 2.2	 5x11
140-RGA4R7M1HBK0511P	RGA4R7M1HBK-0511P	 4.7	 5x11
140-RGA100M1HBK0511P	 RGA100M1HBK-0511P	 10	 5x11
140-RGA220M1HBK0511P	 RGA220M1HBK-0511P	 22	 6.3x11
140-RGA330M1HBK0611P	 RGA330M1HBK-0611P	 33	 8x11
140-RGA470M1HBK0611P	 RGA470M1HBK-0611P	 47	 8x11
140-RGA101M1HBK0811P	 RGA101M1HBK-0811P	 100	 8x11
140-RGA221M1HBK1020P	 RGA221M1HBK-1020P	 220	 10x20
140-RGA331M1HBK1320P	 RGA331M1HBK-1320P	 330	 13x20
140-RGA222M1HBK1836P	 RGA222M1HBK-1836P	 2200	 18x36
500 10001 100
Price Each
63 Volt (79V Surge)
Value
(µF)
Case Size
DxL (mm)
Max.
Lelon
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
For quantities 2000 and up, call for quote.
140-RGA2R2M1JBK0511P	 RGA2R2M1JBK-0511P	 2.2	 5x11
140-RGA3R3M1JBK0511P	 RGA3R3M1JBK-0511P	 3.3	 5x11
140-RGA4R7M1JBK0511P	 RGA4R7M1JBK-0511P	 4.7	 5x11
140-RGA101M1JBK1012P	 RGA101M1JBK-1012P	 10	 10x12
140-RGA102M1JBK1632P	 RGA102M1JBK-1632P	 1000	 16x32
500 10001 100
Price Each
	 Rated Voltage	 <100V	 >100V